94912		RECONVEYANCE Vol. $\frac{19}{8}$ PCl 29 938
The undersigned tri	istee or successor trustee u	inder that certain trust deed dated <u>October 6</u> , 19.80, as grantor and recorded on
xecuted and delivered b	y <u>KUTII 6. SWIZEI</u>	1-80 at page
October 10	19.00, in book	ing real property situated in said county described as follows:
<u>Klamath</u>	County, Oregon, conveys	nik iere hinheind zunzen
	1. m-2-+ No. 1085 (COUNTRY GREEN, in the County of Klamath,
Lot 19, Block State of ORe	k L, Tract NO. 1005, G gon.	
		.
having received from t	the beneficiary or beneficia	ries under said trust deed a written request to reconvey said said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, does grant, ant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons
promises reciting that	the opingation coordinates the	marranty express or implied, to the person of por-
legally entitled thereto	5, all 0] the course movigned	trustee has caused its corporate name be signed hereunder by
IN WITNESS W its officers duly autho	HEREOF, the undersigned prized thereunto by order o	
그는 같아요. 손님이가 잘 잘 걸었는데 것 것같이 못지않는 것이다.	<u>ary 20 , 19 81</u>	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
		A MARTINA.
		B C. J. L. J. Alterson Assistant Trustee
		Assistant Secretary
		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
		「「「「「「「「」」」「「「」」」「「「」」」」「「」」」」」」」」」」」
		Personally appeared Andrew A. Patterson who, being duly sworn, di
		say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Transamentary and he achnow
		Say that he is that and that said instrument was signed on our of the construction of the acknow said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and he acknow said corporation by authority of its voluntary act and deed. E edged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
		Before me:
		Ciler Sellame Straine
		Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-13-84
		STATE OF OREGON
	TEE'S DEED OF	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instr
TBANS	SAMERICA TITLE	<i>inent was received for record on t</i> 20th day of
INSUR	ANCE COMPANY	2.57 Jolooh FM ANA TECULU
	то	in book
		Witness my hand and seal
		에서 2012년 1월 18일 전 19일 1일에서 1월 19일 1일에서 1월 19일 1일에서 1일에서 1일에서 1일에
AFTER	RECORDING RETURN TO	County affixed.
Certifi	ed Mortgage Co.	<u>Evelyn Biehn</u>
Certifi		<u>Evelyn Biehn</u> County Clerk
Certific 930 Kla	ed Mortgage Co.	<u>Evelyn Biehn</u>